
Pos.

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

1

14
7

34

30

2

95

3

134

36

888

12

Name

Horst Saiger

Marc Wildisen
Lorenz Sennhauser

Chris Burri

Peter Hiltbrunner

Christian Künzi

Jacques Schmid

Orhan Yakut

Cédric Golliard

Heinz Neuhaus

Sergii Grygorovych

Thomas Pernerstorfer

Nat

LIE

SUI
SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

TUR

SUI

SUI

UKR

AUT

Motorrad

Kawasaki ZX 10R

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Yamaha R1

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Honda CBR 1000 RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Klasse

STK1000

STK1000
STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

Runden

14

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

Gesamtzeit

20:49.834

20:50.053
20:56.934

20:58.647

21:13.751

21:28.904

21:35.746

21:38.293

21:38.584

21:58.910

21:01.688

22:30.732

Diff.

0.219
7.100

8.813

23.917

39.070

45.912

48.459

48.750

1:09.076

1 Runde

1 Runde

Abstand

0.219
6.881

1.713

15.104

15.153

6.842

2.547

0.291

20.326

1 Runde

1:29.044

Beste Zeit.

1:28.288

1:28.187
1:28.990

1:29.159

1:29.674

1:30.942

1:31.039

1:30.942

1:31.720

1:33.088

1:35.660

1:41.168

In Runde

2

3
13

10

6

11

11

11

14

3

8

6

Punkte

25

20
16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.219

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

145,373

Beste Rundenzeit

1:28.187

Beste Geschw.

147,165

Beste Runde von

14 - Marc Wildisen
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SMR1 / DRC1 / IRRC 1 (DMSB S03/12)

STK 1000

Race 2 STK 1000

Rennen (17:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:23:57

Schleizer Dreieck 3,605 Km

29.04.2012 15:20


